711-17 Thermoplastic Removal S.F. 251 
SP-10.02.1 Tree Removal 5 to 12" EA. 3 
SP-10.02.2 Tree Removal >12 to 18" EA. 25 

Sub Total 

101-1 Mobilization (10% of Sub Total) L.S. 1 
102-1 Maintenance of Traffic (10% of Sub Total) L.S. 1 

SP-11.16 Contingency Allowance L.S. 1 
FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND 
AND NO CENTS 

$ 530,000.00 $530,000 

Total $ 530,000.00 

P-4R